

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1740/2009

DEFENCE OF ANIMALS TR.PRES.FIZZAH SHAH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 19/04/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sudhanshu S.Choudhari,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs.Suchitra Atul Chitale,Adv.

Mr Aakash D Pratap, Adv.

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal ,Adv

Ms Vandana Sehgal, Adv.

Mr. Hardeep Singh Anand ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File not received.

Reasons for the lapse be spelt out.

List again on 9.5.2011.

(M.K.HANJURA)
Registrar