

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

I.A. No.4/2015 in Writ Petition (Civil) No.599/2015

ANUPAM TRIPATHI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 14/07/2016 This petition was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Petitioner(s)

Petitioner-in-person

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V.K. Biju, Adv. (Mentioned by)

Mr. Ajit Sharma, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

On mentioning, the matter is taken on Board.

Let a copy of Justice (Retd.) Siri Jagan Commission
report be supplied to all the counsel appearing for
the parties in the matter.

(Chetan Kumar)
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
CHETAN KUMAR
Date: 2016.07.14
16:54:19 IST
Reason: