

ITEM NO.3

IN COURT NO.4 SECTION PIL(W)  
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.4/2015 in Writ Petition (Civil) No.599/2015

ANUPAM TRIPATHI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

Date : 05/08/2016 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s)

Petitioner-in-person

For Respondent(s) Mr. R. Basant, Sr. Adv.

Mr. C. K. Sasi, AOR

Mr. Ajit Sharma, AOR

Mr. Ramesh Babu M. R., AOR

Mr. V. K. Biju, AOR

Mr. G. Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Jishnu M.L., Adv.

Mrs. Priyanka Prakash, Adv.

Mrs. Beena Prakash, Adv.

Ms. Anjali Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Sujeeta Srivastav, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter before the Regular Bench next week.

(Chetan Kumar)

Court Master (H.S. Parasher)

Court Master