

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.4

SECTION PIL(W)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 808/2015

ALUVA JANASEVA @ JANASEVA SISUBHAVAN
THR. ITS SECRETARY

... Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.

... Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date : 15/09/2016 This petition was orally mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V.K. Biju, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. C. K. Sasi, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Taken on Board.

Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks permission of this
Court to replace Page no.19 of the writ petition.

Page No.19 of the Writ Petition is allowed to be replaced.

(Gulshan Kumar Arora)
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)
Court Master